
!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

IM
PH

AL
 RI

VE
R

NA
MB

UL
 R

IVE
R

KO
NG

BA
 R

IVE
R

IR
IL 

RI
VE

R

NAGA NALA

Yangoi Macha River

NA
GA

 NA
LA

NH
-02

Lamsang Road

Lu
ke

r R
oa

d

Maklang Road

Lambal Road

Potshangbam Road

Kachi Khul Road

Potsangbam Road

Ka
ma

ng
 Ro

ad

Lo
ita

ng
 R

oa
d

Awang Khunou Road

Mayanglangjing Road

Salam Keikhu Road

Sekmai Road

Th
aro

ija
m 

Ro
ad

Tharoijam Road

Ka
ma

ng
 R

oa
d

Loi
tan

g R
oad

Ka
mang

 Road

Loitang Road

17/44

17/14

17/12

17/10

17/17

17/47

17/28

17/37

17/49

17/24

17/29

17/19

17/06

17/02

17/16

17/18

17/32
17/34

17/39
17/36

17/43

17/40
17/41

17/0917/08

17/07

17/15

17/13

17/05

17/03

17/04

17/01

17/48 17/46

17/45

17/26

17/25

17/42

17/27

17/30

17/31

17/33

17/20

17/11

17/21
17/2217/23

17/35

17/38

51-Saitu

17-Lamsang

16-Sekmai

2-Heingang

1-Khundrakpam

19-Patsoi

46-Saikul

3-Khurai

10-Uripok

18-Konthoujam

4-Kshetrigao

15-Wangkhei

5-Thongju

14-Yaiskul

9-Thangmeiband

11-Sagolband

13-Singjamei
21-Naoriya_Pakhanglakpa

12-Keishamthong

20-Langthabal 7-Andro

17/13

17/15

17/01

17/22

17/02

17/49

17/48

17/16

17/21

17/17

17/35

17/18

17/11

17/04

17/33
17/34

17/31

17/23

17/20

17/29

17/24

17/05

17/44

17/08

17/09

17/26

17/28

17/12

17/32

17/14

17/47

17/03

17/36

17/43

17/45

17/07

17/30

17/06

17/46

17/27

17/10

17/37

17/19

17/38

17/25

17/42

AC MAP
(17-Lamsang AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 3.5 71.75
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

!.
!.

!.!.17/39
17/4017/4117/42

17/42
17/41

17/40 17/39

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

17-Lamsang  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll_No Poll_NAME
17/01 Awang Leikinthabi Primary School
17/02 Awang Leikinthabi Junior High School
17/03 Awang Wabgai Primary School
17/04 Tingri Primary School
17/05 Maharabi Primary School
17/06 Awang Potsangbam Primary School
17/07 Awang Potsangbam High School
17/08 Khonghampat High School (E/W)
17/09 Khonghampat High School (W/W)
17/10 Khonghampat Khunou PrimarySchool
17/11 Khamaran Upper Primary School
17/12 Mantri Primary School
17/13 Building of Earstwhile Nongchup Kameng Primary School
17/14 Mana-Ingkhol Primary School
17/15 Tendongyan Junior High School (N/W)
17/16 Tendongyan Junior High School (S/W)
17/17 Loitang Primary School
17/18 Mayang Langjing Upper Primary School (N/W)
17/19 Mayang Langjing Upper Primary School (S/W)
17/20 Mayang Langjing Youth Library Club
17/21 Akham Primary School
17/22 Lamdeng High School (N/W)
17/23 Lamdeng High School (S/W)
17/24 Public Girls High School
17/25 Lamdeng Khunou Lukhambi Upperr Primary School (Aided)
17/26 Awang Khunou Upper Primary School (S/W)
17/27 Awang Khunou Leikai Primary School (N/W)
17/28 Awang Khunou Leikai Primary School (S/W)
17/29 Salam Primary School(E/W)
17/30 Salam Primary School(W/W)
17/31 Tharoijam Primary School
17/32 Heibongpokpi High School
17/33 Haorang Sabal Primary School
17/34 Lamsang Awang Leikai Primary School
17/35 Lambal Primary School
17/36 Taothong Ayungba Upper Primary School
17/37 Taothong Apheiba Lower Primary School (Govt. Aided)
17/38 Praja High School (W/W)
17/39 St. Edmund School (N/W)
17/40 St. Edmund School (S/W)
17/41 Khullem Leikai Junior High School (N/W)
17/42 Khullem Leikai Junior High School (C/W)
17/43 Luker Model Primary School (N/W)
17/44 Kiyam Primary School
17/45 Luker Model Primary School (S/W)
17/46 Maklang High School (N/W)
17/47 Panchayat Ghar,Leitong
17/48 Kachikhul Junior High School
17/49 Sangaithel Upper Primary School


