



Legend Polling Stations River National Highway Other Roads AC Boundary 17-Lamsang AC Boundary Part Boundary

Poll_No	Poll_NAME
17/01	Awang Leikinthabi Primary School
17/02	Awang Leikinthabi Junior High School
17/03	Awang Wabgai Primary School
17/04	Tingri Primary School
17/05	Maharabi Primary School
17/06	Awang Potsangbam Primary School
17/07	Awang Potsangbam High School
17/08	Khonghampat High School (E/W)
17/09	Khonghampat High School (W/W)
17/10	Khonghampat Khunou PrimarySchool
17/11	Khamaran Upper Primary School
17/12	Mantri Primary School
17/13	Building of Earstwhile Nongchup Kameng Primary School
17/14	Mana-Ingkhol Primary School
17/15	Tendongyan Junior High School (N/W)
17/16	Tendongyan Junior High School (S/W)
17/17	Loitang Primary School
17/18	Mayang Langjing Upper Primary School (N/W)
17/19	Mayang Langjing Upper Primary School (S/W)
17/20	Mayang Langjing Youth Library Club
17/21	Akham Primary School
17/22	Lamdeng High School (N/W)
17/23	Lamdeng High School (S/W)
17/24	Public Girls High School
17/25	Lamdeng Khunou Lukhambi Upperr Primary School (Aided)
17/26	Awang Khunou Upper Primary School (S/W)
17/27	Awang Khunou Leikai Primary School (N/W)
17/28	Awang Khunou Leikai Primary School (S/W)
17/29	Salam Primary School(E/W)
17/30	Salam Primary School(W/W)
17/31	Tharoijam Primary School
17/32	Heibongpokpi High School
17/33	Haorang Sabal Primary School
17/34	Lamsang Awang Leikai Primary School
17/35	Lambal Primary School
17/36	Taothong Ayungba Upper Primary School
17/37	Taothong Apheiba Lower Primary School (Govt. Aided)
17/38	Praja High School (W/W)
17/39	St. Edmund School (N/W)
17/40	St. Edmund School (S/W)
17/41	Khullem Leikai Junior High School (N/W)
17/42	Khullem Leikai Junior High School (C/W)
17/43	Luker Model Primary School (N/W)
17/44	Kiyam Primary School
17/45	Luker Model Primary School (S/W)
17/46	Maklang High School (N/W)
17/47	Panchayat Ghar, Leitong
17/48	Kachikhul Junior High School



Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur